Check Date Payment Type

01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
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01/27/2023
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01/27/2023
01/27/2023
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01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
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01/27/2023
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01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
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01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023
01/27/2023

Auto Pay
Auto Pay
Auto Pay
Auto Pay
Auto Pay
Auto Pay
Auto Pay
Auto Pay
Auto Pay
Auto Pay
Auto Pay
Auto Pay
Auto Pay
Auto Pay
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Vendor#

Name

US Foodservice, Inc.
US Foodservice, Inc.
US Foodservice, Inc.
US Foodservice, Inc.
US Foodservice, Inc.
US Foodservice, Inc.
US Foodservice, Inc.
US Foodservice, Inc.
US Foodservice, Inc.
US Foodservice, Inc.
US Foodservice, Inc.
US Foodservice, Inc.
US Foodservice, Inc.
US Foodservice, Inc.
US Foodservice, Inc.
Alhambra

Alhambra

ALSCO

ALSCO

ALSCO

ALSCO

ALSCO

ALSCO

ALSCO

ALSCO

ALSCO

ALSCO

ALSCO

ALSCO

ALSCO

ALSCO

ALSCO

Alta Vista Janitorial
Artistic Fence Co., Inc.
Capital Beverage, Inc.
Capital Beverage, Inc.
Capital Beverage, Inc.
Capital Beverage, Inc.
Capital Beverage, Inc.
Capital Beverage, Inc.
Capital Beverage, Inc.
Capital Beverage, Inc.
Capital Beverage, Inc.
Capital Beverage, Inc.
Capital Beverage, Inc.

CC Cleaning Service, LLC
CC Cleaning Service, LLC

Cisco Air Systems, Inc.
Cisco Air Systems, Inc.
Cisco Air Systems, Inc.
DataPrint Services, LLC
DataPrint Services, LLC
DataPrint Services, LLC
EXL Media

EXL Media

EXL Media

Fire Protection Service Corp DBA Mountain Alarm
Fire Protection Service Corp DBA Mountain Alarm
Fire Protection Service Corp DBA Mountain Alarm
Fire Protection Service Corp DBA Mountain Alarm
Employee Reimbursement

Halo Branded Solutions, INC

Halo Branded Solutions, INC

Halo Branded Solutions, INC

INCLINE VILLAGE GENERAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
CHECK REGISTER WITH INVOICE DETAIL

GL Allocation Amoun Check Amount Account

141
2,094.35
656.25
1,619.36

58,788.31
58,788.31
58,788.31
58,788.31
58,788.31
58,788.31
58,788.31
58,788.31
58,788.31
58,788.31
58,788.31
58,788.31
58,788.31
58,788.31

300340-1504
300340-1504
300340-1504
300340-1504
300340-1504
300340-1504
300340-1504
300340-1504
300340-1504
300340-1504
300340-1504
300340-1504
300340-1504
300340-1504
300340-1504
10001099-7415
10001099-7415
30354884-7415
30354884-7415
30354884-7415
30354884-7415
30354884-7415
30354884-7415
30354884-7415
30354884-7415
30354884-7415
30354884-7415
30354884-7415
30354884-7415
30354884-7415
30354884-7415
30354884-7415
10001099-7530
100-2020
300340-0721
300340-0722
300340-0723
300340-0724
300340-0725
300340-0726
300340-0727
300340-0728
300340-0729
300340-0730
300340-0731
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
20002297-7330
20002297-7460
20002297-7330
30343498-7010
30343498-7010
30343498-7010
30343469-7605
30343469-7605
30343469-7605
30343469-7605
30354884-7685
30343499-7430
30343499-7430
30343499-7430

I\Finance\Check Run\IVGID Check Run 01.25.23 to 01.27.23.xIsx

Project

Check Description
Food for resale
Food for resale
Food for resale
Food for resale
Food for resale
Food for resale
Food for resale
Food for resale
Food for resale
Food for resale
Food for resale
Food for resale
Food for resale
Food for resale
Food for resale
Water
Water
Operating Supply Dec Inv
Operating Supply Dec Inv
Operating Supply Dec Inv
Operating Supply Dec Inv
Operating Supply Dec Inv
Operating Supply Dec Inv
Operating Supply Dec Inv
Operating Supply Dec Inv
Operating Supply Dec Inv
Operating Supply Dec Inv
Operating Supply Dec Inv
Operating Supply Dec Inv
Operating Supply Dec Inv
Operating Supply Dec Inv
Operating Supply Dec Inv
Janitorial Supply
Repair fence
Beverages for Resale
Beverages for Resale
Beverages for Resale
Beverages for Resale
Beverages for Resale
Beverages for Resale
Beverages for Resale
Beverages for Resale
Beverages for Resale
Beverages for Resale
Beverages for Resale
Rec Center Cleaning
Ski Cleaning
annual compressor startup service
annual compressor startup service
annual compressor startup service
Utility Statement # 9988
Utility Statement # 9988
Newsletters #99827
EXL Media Buying Services - Diamond Peak paid media
EXL Media Buying Services - Diamond Peak paid media
EXL Media Buying Services - Diamond Peak paid media

Q3 Alarm
alarm Bill Dec
alarm Bill Dec
alarm Bill Dec
Reimb
Uniforms
Uniforms
Uniforms
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Check Date Payment Type
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT
01/27/2023 EFT

2/6/2023 1:48 PM

Check

Vendor#

Name

Halo Branded Solutions, INC
Halo Branded Solutions, INC
Halo Branded Solutions, INC
Halo Branded Solutions, INC
Employee Reimbursement

L&C Cook Specialty Foods, Inc.
L&C Cook Specialty Foods, Inc.
L&C Cook Specialty Foods, Inc.
L&C Cook Specialty Foods, Inc.

New West Distributing, Inc.
New West Distributing, Inc.
New West Distributing, Inc.
New West Distributing, Inc.
Silver State International
Silver State International
Silver State International
Silver State International
Silver State International
Silver State International
Swire Coca Cola USA

Swire Coca Cola USA

Swire Coca Cola USA

Swire Coca Cola USA

Swire Coca Cola USA
Tahoe Supply Company LLC
Tahoe Supply Company LLC
Tahoe Supply Company LLC
Tahoe Supply Company LLC
Tahoe Supply Company LLC
Tahoe Supply Company LLC
Tahoe Supply Company LLC
Tahoe Supply Company LLC

INCLINE VILLAGE GENERAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
CHECK REGISTER WITH INVOICE DETAIL

GL Allocation Amoun Check Amount Account

899.52
6,863.60
9,308.26

653.86

372.40
1,863.94
1,529.99
1,954.75
6,706.80
2,178.90
2,652.40
2,574.95
1,018.40

89.95

165.00

921.76
1,429.55

445.00
1,439.76
1,564.63

515.90

824.20

24,572.33
24,572.33
24,572.33
24,572.33
372.40
12,055.48
12,055.48
12,055.48
12,055.48
8,424.65
8,424.65
8,424.65
8,424.65
4,491.02
4,491.02
4,491.02
4,491.02
4,491.02
4,491.02
8,731.82
8,731.82
8,731.82
8,731.82
8,731.82
3,697.59
3,697.59
3,697.59
3,697.59
3,697.59
3,697.59
3,697.59
3,697.59

30343499-7430
30343499-7430
30343499-7430
30343499-7430
200-2395
300340-1504
300340-1504
300340-1504
300340-1504
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020
100-2020

I\Finance\Check Run\IVGID Check Run 01.25.23 to 01.27.23.xIsx

Project

Uniforms

Uniforms

Uniforms

Uniforms

Med Reimb Jan 2023
Food for resale

Food for resale

Food for resale

Food for resale
Beverages for Resale
Beverages for Resale
Beverages for Resale
Beverages for Resale
Repair Parts

Repair Parts

Repair Parts

Repair Parts

Repair Parts

Repair Parts
Beverages for Resale
Beverages for Resale
Beverages for Resale
Beverages for Resale
Beverages for Resale
Janitorial Supply
Janitorial Supply
Janitorial Supply
Janitorial Supply
Janitorial Supply
Janitorial Supply
Janitorial Supply
Janitorial Supply

Check Description
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